
SPII44Y - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Wtr '18 Team Standings
SPII44Y

Rnk Team Name Wins Tot Gms Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 THE POOL SHARKS 140 224 1845 1849 560.00
2 DAYSTARTERS 142 224 1844 1846 560.00
3 B-LOW US 136 224 1813 1829 560.00
4 NORTHEND POSSE 116 224 1708 1766 560.00
5 VFW PATRIOTS 111 224 1689 1739 560.00
6 YOU NEVER KNOW 111 224 1670 1704 560.00
7 THE COVE 70 224 1418 1630 560.00
8 SILVER SEVENS 70 224 1360 1554 560.00

Team Players
SPII44Y

B-LOW US

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
9 JOHN TRADER 8.00 36 304 24 0 0 11 9 90.00

16 RYAN CONNOLLY 8.00 52 420 33 0 1 6 13 130.00
17 DAVID DUNCAN 8.00 48 387 28 1 1 6 12 120.00
18 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 40 320 24 0 0 5 10 100.00
19 BOB DIAL 8.00 48 382 27 2 1 6 12 120.00

DAYSTARTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
1 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 9.00 44 395 34 3 4 11 11 110.00
2 DARYL MORGAN JR. 9.00 36 319 27 2 2 9 9 90.00

15 JARED BRAHLER 8.00 52 420 32 0 0 11 13 130.00
22 JOEY MARSAGLIA 8.00 40 314 23 0 0 5 10 100.00
25 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 48 373 25 0 0 7 12 120.00
41 FRANK SMITH 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00

NORTHEND POSSE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
10 ROBERT HUDDLESTON, JR. 8.00 56 460 33 0 0 7 14 140.00
13 CALVIN MILLER 8.00 32 259 21 1 1 6 8 80.00
21 MARK WRIGHT 8.00 52 411 28 0 0 10 13 130.00
31 CHAD KENDALL 7.00 44 315 21 0 0 4 11 110.00
36 MIKE HOEHN 7.00 36 239 12 0 0 3 9 90.00
40 JOE HULL 6.00 4 24 1 0 1 1 1 10.00
49 RICK CONNOLLY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Team Players
SPII44Y

SILVER SEVENS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
7 BRANDON HARGRAVE 9.00 8 69 5 0 0 3 2 20.00

12 JOHN BOWLING 8.00 8 65 4 0 0 2 2 20.00
34 BOB HOWE, II 7.00 52 353 21 0 0 5 13 130.00
37 BILL SEYMOUR 6.00 48 305 18 0 0 3 12 120.00
39 JEREMY GRESHAM 6.00 28 171 7 0 0 3 7 70.00
42 RANDY HERPEL 6.00 4 22 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
45 BOB HOWE, SR. 5.00 52 277 11 0 0 2 13 130.00
46 ERIC GRABLE 5.00 8 41 2 0 0 1 2 20.00
48 TODD HOWE 4.00 16 57 1 0 0 1 4 40.00
52 BOBBY HOWE, III 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

THE COVE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
11 DWAYNE DAY 8.00 16 131 10 0 0 4 4 40.00
27 RON FRELIGH 8.00 52 397 27 2 2 6 13 130.00
35 BILL VAUGHN 7.00 56 380 20 0 0 4 14 140.00
43 LESLIE HALL 5.00 48 263 8 0 0 2 12 120.00
47 CAROL FRELIGH 5.00 52 247 5 0 0 2 13 130.00

THE POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
3 KELLY DUNCAN 9.00 40 353 31 2 3 14 10 100.00
5 NOY ROS 9.00 40 352 30 0 1 11 10 100.00
6 JUSTIN HOWARD 9.00 40 347 27 0 0 11 10 100.00

14 BRAD WARNER 8.00 32 259 19 0 0 5 8 80.00
24 BILL FRY 8.00 40 311 23 0 1 7 10 100.00
33 WENDY SUMMERS 7.00 32 223 10 0 0 4 8 80.00

VFW PATRIOTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
8 PAT RYAN 8.00 36 304 23 3 5 5 9 90.00

23 STEVE MCKINNEY 8.00 48 375 27 0 1 5 12 120.00
28 BOBBY PAINTER 7.00 44 325 19 0 0 4 11 110.00
30 BRANDON MCKINNEY 7.00 48 349 21 1 2 4 12 120.00
32 COY SQUIRES 7.00 48 336 21 1 1 3 12 120.00
50 BOBBY EDWARDS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Team Players
SPII44Y

YOU NEVER KNOW

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
4 KEITH HURLEY 9.00 56 494 42 0 0 8 14 140.00

20 STEVE ELLIOTT 8.00 12 95 6 0 0 3 3 30.00
26 JAMES WRIGHT 8.00 52 404 27 0 0 7 13 130.00
29 JUSTIN WRIGHT 7.00 56 409 25 0 0 3 14 140.00
38 RICHARD DANIEL 6.00 8 49 3 0 0 1 2 20.00
44 ELIZABETH SHANKS 5.00 40 219 8 0 0 2 10 100.00
51 DAVID GENTRY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Year End Points Total
B-LOW US

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 RYAN CONNOLLY 8.08 52 420 33 0 1 6 13 130.00
0 BOB DIAL 7.96 48 382 27 2 1 6 12 120.00
0 DAVID DUNCAN 8.06 48 387 28 1 1 6 12 120.00
0 JOHN TRADER 8.44 36 304 24 0 0 11 9 90.00
0 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 40 320 24 0 0 5 10 100.00

DAYSTARTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 DARYL MORGAN JR. 8.86 36 319 27 2 2 9 9 90.00
0 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 8.98 44 395 34 3 4 11 11 110.00
0 JARED BRAHLER 8.08 52 420 32 0 0 11 13 130.00
0 JOEY MARSAGLIA 7.85 40 314 23 0 0 5 10 100.00
0 FRANK SMITH 5.75 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
0 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 7.77 48 373 25 0 0 7 12 120.00

NORTHEND POSSE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 CALVIN MILLER 8.09 32 259 21 1 1 6 8 80.00
0 ROBERT HUDDLESTON, JR. 8.21 56 460 33 0 0 7 14 140.00
0 JOE HULL 6.00 4 24 1 0 1 1 1 10.00
0 MIKE HOEHN 6.64 36 239 12 0 0 3 9 90.00
0 MARK WRIGHT 7.90 52 411 28 0 0 10 13 130.00
0 CHAD KENDALL 7.16 44 315 21 0 0 4 11 110.00
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Team Players
Year End Points Total

SILVER SEVENS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 BILL SEYMOUR 6.35 48 305 18 0 0 3 12 120.00
0 JOHN BOWLING 8.13 8 65 4 0 0 2 2 20.00
0 RANDY HERPEL 5.50 4 22 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
0 ERIC GRABLE 5.13 8 41 2 0 0 1 2 20.00
0 TODD HOWE 3.56 16 57 1 0 0 1 4 40.00
0 BOB HOWE, SR. 5.33 52 277 11 0 0 2 13 130.00
0 BRANDON HARGRAVE 8.63 8 69 5 0 0 3 2 20.00
0 JEREMY GRESHAM 6.11 28 171 7 0 0 3 7 70.00
0 BOB HOWE, II 6.79 52 353 21 0 0 5 13 130.00

THE COVE

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 LESLIE HALL 5.48 48 263 8 0 0 2 12 120.00
0 RON FRELIGH 7.63 52 397 27 2 2 6 13 130.00
0 CAROL FRELIGH 4.75 52 247 5 0 0 2 13 130.00
0 DWAYNE DAY 8.19 16 131 10 0 0 4 4 40.00
0 BILL VAUGHN 6.79 56 380 20 0 0 4 14 140.00

THE POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 BILL FRY 7.78 40 311 23 0 1 7 10 100.00
0 BRAD WARNER 8.09 32 259 19 0 0 5 8 80.00
0 KELLY DUNCAN 8.83 40 353 31 2 3 14 10 100.00
0 JUSTIN HOWARD 8.68 40 347 27 0 0 11 10 100.00
0 NOY ROS 8.80 40 352 30 0 1 11 10 100.00
0 WENDY SUMMERS 6.97 32 223 10 0 0 4 8 80.00

VFW PATRIOTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 PAT RYAN 8.44 36 304 23 3 5 5 9 90.00
0 STEVE MCKINNEY 7.81 48 375 27 0 1 5 12 120.00
0 BOBBY PAINTER 7.39 44 325 19 0 0 4 11 110.00
0 COY SQUIRES 7.00 48 336 21 1 1 3 12 120.00
0 BRANDON MCKINNEY 7.27 48 349 21 1 2 4 12 120.00
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Team Players
Year End Points Total

YOU NEVER KNOW

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 STEVE ELLIOTT 7.92 12 95 6 0 0 3 3 30.00
0 JUSTIN WRIGHT 7.30 56 409 25 0 0 3 14 140.00
0 JAMES WRIGHT 7.77 52 404 27 0 0 7 13 130.00
0 KEITH HURLEY 8.82 56 494 42 0 0 8 14 140.00
0 RICHARD DANIEL 6.13 8 49 3 0 0 1 2 20.00
0 ELIZABETH SHANKS 5.48 40 219 8 0 0 2 10 100.00
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Player Standings
SPII44Y

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
1 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 9.00 44 395 34 3 4 11 11 110.00
2 DARYL MORGAN JR. 9.00 36 319 27 2 2 9 9 90.00
3 KELLY DUNCAN 9.00 40 353 31 2 3 14 10 100.00
4 KEITH HURLEY 9.00 56 494 42 0 0 8 14 140.00
5 NOY ROS 9.00 40 352 30 0 1 11 10 100.00
6 JUSTIN HOWARD 9.00 40 347 27 0 0 11 10 100.00
7 BRANDON HARGRAVE 9.00 8 69 5 0 0 3 2 20.00
8 PAT RYAN 8.00 36 304 23 3 5 5 9 90.00
9 JOHN TRADER 8.00 36 304 24 0 0 11 9 90.00

10 ROBERT HUDDLESTON, JR. 8.00 56 460 33 0 0 7 14 140.00
11 DWAYNE DAY 8.00 16 131 10 0 0 4 4 40.00
12 JOHN BOWLING 8.00 8 65 4 0 0 2 2 20.00
13 CALVIN MILLER 8.00 32 259 21 1 1 6 8 80.00
14 BRAD WARNER 8.00 32 259 19 0 0 5 8 80.00
15 JARED BRAHLER 8.00 52 420 32 0 0 11 13 130.00
16 RYAN CONNOLLY 8.00 52 420 33 0 1 6 13 130.00
17 DAVID DUNCAN 8.00 48 387 28 1 1 6 12 120.00
18 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 40 320 24 0 0 5 10 100.00
19 BOB DIAL 8.00 48 382 27 2 1 6 12 120.00
20 STEVE ELLIOTT 8.00 12 95 6 0 0 3 3 30.00
21 MARK WRIGHT 8.00 52 411 28 0 0 10 13 130.00
22 JOEY MARSAGLIA 8.00 40 314 23 0 0 5 10 100.00
23 STEVE MCKINNEY 8.00 48 375 27 0 1 5 12 120.00
24 BILL FRY 8.00 40 311 23 0 1 7 10 100.00
25 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 48 373 25 0 0 7 12 120.00
26 JAMES WRIGHT 8.00 52 404 27 0 0 7 13 130.00
27 RON FRELIGH 8.00 52 397 27 2 2 6 13 130.00
28 BOBBY PAINTER 7.00 44 325 19 0 0 4 11 110.00
29 JUSTIN WRIGHT 7.00 56 409 25 0 0 3 14 140.00
30 BRANDON MCKINNEY 7.00 48 349 21 1 2 4 12 120.00
31 CHAD KENDALL 7.00 44 315 21 0 0 4 11 110.00
32 COY SQUIRES 7.00 48 336 21 1 1 3 12 120.00
33 WENDY SUMMERS 7.00 32 223 10 0 0 4 8 80.00
34 BOB HOWE, II 7.00 52 353 21 0 0 5 13 130.00
35 BILL VAUGHN 7.00 56 380 20 0 0 4 14 140.00
36 MIKE HOEHN 7.00 36 239 12 0 0 3 9 90.00
37 BILL SEYMOUR 6.00 48 305 18 0 0 3 12 120.00
38 RICHARD DANIEL 6.00 8 49 3 0 0 1 2 20.00
39 JEREMY GRESHAM 6.00 28 171 7 0 0 3 7 70.00
40 JOE HULL 6.00 4 24 1 0 1 1 1 10.00
41 FRANK SMITH 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
42 RANDY HERPEL 6.00 4 22 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
43 LESLIE HALL 5.00 48 263 8 0 0 2 12 120.00
44 ELIZABETH SHANKS 5.00 40 219 8 0 0 2 10 100.00
45 BOB HOWE, SR. 5.00 52 277 11 0 0 2 13 130.00

Page : 6 - 9
Printed on 03/28/2024  7:34:06 AM



Player Standings
SPII44Y

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
46 ERIC GRABLE 5.00 8 41 2 0 0 1 2 20.00
47 CAROL FRELIGH 5.00 52 247 5 0 0 2 13 130.00
48 TODD HOWE 4.00 16 57 1 0 0 1 4 40.00
49 RICK CONNOLLY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
50 BOBBY EDWARDS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
51 DAVID GENTRY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
52 BOBBY HOWE, III 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Player Standings
Year End Points Total

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 7.77 48 373 25 0 0 7 12 120.00
0 CALVIN MILLER 8.09 32 259 21 1 1 6 8 80.00
0 DARYL MORGAN JR. 8.86 36 319 27 2 2 9 9 90.00
0 ELIZABETH SHANKS 5.48 40 219 8 0 0 2 10 100.00
0 ROBERT HUDDLESTON, JR. 8.21 56 460 33 0 0 7 14 140.00
0 LESLIE HALL 5.48 48 263 8 0 0 2 12 120.00
0 JOE HULL 6.00 4 24 1 0 1 1 1 10.00
0 PAT RYAN 8.44 36 304 23 3 5 5 9 90.00
0 STEVE ELLIOTT 7.92 12 95 6 0 0 3 3 30.00
0 RON FRELIGH 7.63 52 397 27 2 2 6 13 130.00
0 STEVE MCKINNEY 7.81 48 375 27 0 1 5 12 120.00
0 BILL FRY 7.78 40 311 23 0 1 7 10 100.00
0 BOBBY PAINTER 7.39 44 325 19 0 0 4 11 110.00
0 CHAD KENDALL 7.16 44 315 21 0 0 4 11 110.00
0 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 8.98 44 395 34 3 4 11 11 110.00
0 CAROL FRELIGH 4.75 52 247 5 0 0 2 13 130.00
0 JUSTIN WRIGHT 7.30 56 409 25 0 0 3 14 140.00
0 BILL SEYMOUR 6.35 48 305 18 0 0 3 12 120.00
0 JARED BRAHLER 8.08 52 420 32 0 0 11 13 130.00
0 JOHN BOWLING 8.13 8 65 4 0 0 2 2 20.00
0 JAMES WRIGHT 7.77 52 404 27 0 0 7 13 130.00
0 JOEY MARSAGLIA 7.85 40 314 23 0 0 5 10 100.00
0 RYAN CONNOLLY 8.08 52 420 33 0 1 6 13 130.00
0 KEITH HURLEY 8.82 56 494 42 0 0 8 14 140.00
0 WENDY SUMMERS 6.97 32 223 10 0 0 4 8 80.00
0 BRAD WARNER 8.09 32 259 19 0 0 5 8 80.00
0 KELLY DUNCAN 8.83 40 353 31 2 3 14 10 100.00
0 MIKE HOEHN 6.64 36 239 12 0 0 3 9 90.00
0 COY SQUIRES 7.00 48 336 21 1 1 3 12 120.00
0 BOB HOWE, II 6.79 52 353 21 0 0 5 13 130.00
0 RANDY HERPEL 5.50 4 22 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
0 ERIC GRABLE 5.13 8 41 2 0 0 1 2 20.00
0 TODD HOWE 3.56 16 57 1 0 0 1 4 40.00
0 BOB HOWE, SR. 5.33 52 277 11 0 0 2 13 130.00
0 BRANDON HARGRAVE 8.63 8 69 5 0 0 3 2 20.00
0 JEREMY GRESHAM 6.11 28 171 7 0 0 3 7 70.00
0 RICHARD DANIEL 6.13 8 49 3 0 0 1 2 20.00
0 FRANK SMITH 5.75 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
0 DWAYNE DAY 8.19 16 131 10 0 0 4 4 40.00
0 BOB DIAL 7.96 48 382 27 2 1 6 12 120.00
0 DAVID DUNCAN 8.06 48 387 28 1 1 6 12 120.00
0 JUSTIN HOWARD 8.68 40 347 27 0 0 11 10 100.00
0 BRANDON MCKINNEY 7.27 48 349 21 1 2 4 12 120.00
0 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 8.00 40 320 24 0 0 5 10 100.00
0 NOY ROS 8.80 40 352 30 0 1 11 10 100.00
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Player Standings
Year End Points Total

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
0 JOHN TRADER 8.44 36 304 24 0 0 11 9 90.00
0 BILL VAUGHN 6.79 56 380 20 0 0 4 14 140.00
0 MARK WRIGHT 7.90 52 411 28 0 0 10 13 130.00
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